
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notlfication for Result of Master of Technology lll Electrical Engineering (power Electronics & Drives)
Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who in Master of Technology lll Semester
Electrical Engineering (power

Nov./Dec.2023

Note: SGPA shown means pass and', means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No.

Dissertation Part-l

Case Study Related to power and drives for Societal lssues

& Drives) examination of this lnstitute held in
declared as under:-
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Code No.

MEE3DOl

MEE3IO2

Sr. No. Rotl No.

1 32214201

2 32214202
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7
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32214203

32214204

32214205

32214206

32214207

32214208

32214209

Name

Jyotsana Gautanr

Manish Arora

Manchodi
Prabhakar Babu

Aditya Verma

Shubham Singh

Harsh

AkhilSharnra

Deepak Bohra

Chandrakanta
Yadav

SGPA

8.0000

10.0000

9.0667 .

6.2000

8.0667

8.0667

8.0667

6.1 333

9.0000

CGPA

8.5926

9.9444

8.6667

8.2407

7.7037

7.4815

7.7222

7.4444

B.1 852

Shiv

Madan

Satya
Singh

Suresh

Bhawan

Harveer
Yadav

Sharma
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Sr. No. Roll No. Name

10 32214210 Manoj yadav

11 32214211 Ramanjot Singh

'12 32214212 parbhat Singh

.13 32214213 Bhanu Agrawal

32214214 Aman Sharma

32214215 KarunakarNeela

14

15

Yadav

N Singh

Kartar

Gupta

Jaipal

Neela

SGPA

9.0667

9.0000

8.0667

8.0667

9.0667

8.0667

GGPA

8.3519

8.3333

8.2778

8.0185 t

8.8519

7.8889akub

All efforts have been made to publish this after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in some discrepancy is observed.
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