NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	Dissertati		Subjects		Code No.
1		MEE3D01			
2	MEE3I02				
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32214201	Jyotsana Gautam	Shiv Pujan	8.0000	8.5926
2	32214202	Manish Arora	Madan Arora	10.0000	9.9444
3	32214203	Manchodi Prabhakar Babu	Manchodi Bheemanna	9.0667	8.6667
4	32214204	Aditya Verma	Sandeep Verma	6.2000 /	8.2407
5	32214205	Shubham Singh	Satya Prakash Singh	8.0667	7.7037
6	32214206	Harsh	Suresh Kumar	8.0667	7.4815
7	32214207	Akhil Sharma	Ramesh Sharma	8.0667	7.7222
8	32214208	Deepak Bohra	Bhawan Singh	6.1333	7.4444
9	32214209	Chandrakanta Yadav	Harveer Singh Yadav	9.0000	8.1852
			911	7 (-)	

1 8 MAK 2024

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
10	32214210	Manoj Yadav	Amarsingh Yadav	9.0667	8.3519
11	32214211	Ramanjot Singh	Nichhater Singh	9.0000	8.3333
12	32214212	Parbhat Singh	Kartar Singh	8.0667	8.2778
13	32214213	Bhanu Agrawal	Suresh Chand Gupta	8.0667	8.0185
14	32214214	Aman Sharma	Jaipal Sharma	9.0667	8.8519
15	32214215	Karunakar Neela	Neela Yakub	8.0667	7.8889

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 11 MAR 2024

Faculty In-Charge (Examinations)

Je des